Student Details: Number of students course-wise; year-wise along with details

Year of Admission 2021 (Session 2021-2023)

Sl.

No.

Name of the student
admitted

Father's Name

Address

Category
(Gen/SC/s
T/OBC/Ot

hers)

Year of
Admissi
on

Resul
t

Perce
ntage

Contact No. /
mobile No.

Admission fee

Receipt
No.

Date

Amount

AJATI MIMI

MUNGA MIMI

VILLEG-EZENGO, P.O/P.S-
ROING, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTIRCT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2021

9717176632

1118

24/08/2021

75000

AKUTA MEGA

SAKE MEGA

VILLAGE-KORONU, P.O/P.S-
ROING, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTIRCT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2021

7630820356

1101

28/08/2021

75000

AMISI MENJO

KASANE MENJO

VILLAGE-SIRANG, P.O/P.S-
DAMBUK, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTIRCT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2021

6909424219

1088

24/07/2021

75000

AMUME MIMI

BRONGO MIMI

VILLAGE-KANO, P.O/P.S-

ANINI, DIBANG VALLEY

DISTIRCT, ARUNACHAL
PRADESH-792101

ST

2021

7085172797
/
9863136422

1092

26/07/2021

75000

ANGKI SARING

GOLO SARING

VILLAGE-YIBUK, P.O/P.S-
ROING, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTIRCT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2021

7005172478

1070

22/07/2021

75000

ANJANA LAMA

DOBAL BAHADUR

LAMA

VILLAGE-MAJGAON,
P.O/P.S-CHAPAKHOWA,
TINSUKIA DISTRICT,
ASSAM-786157

GEN

2021

8414078722

1095

23/07/2021

75000




APILI MEPO

MITI MEPO

VILLAGE-BHISMAKNAGAR,
P.O/P.S-ROING, LOWER
DIBANG VALLEY DISTIRCT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2021

8414833031

1074

22/07/2021

75000

AROLI ELAPRA

NEPRATO
ELAPRA

VILLAGE-ALINIY, P.O/P.S-
ANINI, DIBANG VALLEY
DISTIRCT, ARUNACHAL

PRADESH-792101

ST

2021

8256913379

1090

24/07/2021

75000

ARTI NAHAK

DAMBURUDHAR

NAHAK

VILLAGE-MANASILA,
P.O/P.S-POLASARA,
GAMJAM DISTRICT,

ODISHA-761105

SC

2021

9863648878

1078

22/07/2021

75000

10

ASINA LOMBO

TARGE LOMBO

VILLAGE-ANGOLIN, P.O/P.S-
ANINI, DIBANG VALLEY
DISTIRCT, ARUNACHAL

PRADESH-792101

ST

2021

9402421734

1071

22/07/2021

75000

11

BISHWA MISU

CHITA MISU

VILLAGE-ABANGO, P.O/P.S-
ROING, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTIRCT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2021

7005046745

1106

29/07/2021

75000

12

CHEYA MEGA

CHAKE MEGA

VILLAGE-KORONU, P.O/P.S-
ROING, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTIRCT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2021

8414910273

1093

26/07/2021

75000

13

CHOW SUMAN
ENLING

CHOW THONONG

ENLING

VILLAGE-WINGKO, P.O/P.S-
NAMSAI, NAMSAI
DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL
PRADESH-792103

ST

2021

8732018499

1082

23/07/2021

75000




14

DETA MIHU

DRAI MIHU

VILLAGE-BOO, P.O/P.S-

ANINI, DIBANG VALLEY

DISTIRCT, ARUNACHAL
PRADESH-792101

ST

2021

9402987847

1116

14/08/2021

75000

15

ECHUMU
UMBREY

MELO UMBREY

VILLEGE-CHEPPE, P.O/P.S-
ANINI, DIBANG VALLEY
DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL

PRADESH-792101

ST

2021

8413923594

1097

27/07/2021

75000

16

EDIT LANGKAM

DEEPAK
LANGKAM

VILLAGE-GAMGU, P.O/P.S-
ROING, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTIRCT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2021

9366194792

1066

21/07/2021

75000

17

EYAMETO

LODA METO

VILLAGE-MAYU 2, P.O/P.S-
ROING, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTIRCT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2021

9863229325

1079

23/07/2021

75000

18

GUGU RATAN

OBANG RATAN

C/O OBANG RATAN,
VILLAGE-PARBUK, P.O/P.S-
ROING, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTIRCT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2021

9366304925

1083

23/07/2021

75000

19

JASMINE MISO

GANUNE MISO

VILLAGE-MAYU 2, P.O/P.S-
ROING, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTIRCT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2021

9863184491
/
9774475884

1069

21/07/2021

75000

20

JITENDAR
KUMAR

VILAS BAITHA

C/O-VILAS BAITHA,
VILLAGE-PARSHURAMPUR,
P.O/P.S-TURKAULIA,
MOTIHARI DISTRICT,
BIHAR-845437

SC

2021

6203772054

1104

29/07/2021

75000




21

KESA MEGA

ZILA MEGA

VIILAGE-ABANGO, P.O/P.S-
ROING, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTIRCT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2021

8787411573

1072

22/07/2021

75000

22

M.G. PINKY

M. I. GEORGE

VILLAGE-ARTHAT, P.O/P.S-
ARTHAT, THRISSUR
DISTRICT, KERALA-680521

GEN

2021

8257078963

1067

21/07/2021

75000

23

MEGGALEAN
MEGU

BANOL MEGU

VILLAGE-MEBO, P.O/P.S-
MEBO, EAST SIANG
DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL
PRADESH-791104

ST

2021

7630037333

1114

11/08/2021

75000

24

MIBOM PASING

NINI PASING

VILLAGE-RAYENG 1,
P.O/P.S-ROING, LOWER
DIBANG VALLEY DISTIRCT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2021

8974069521

1084

23/07/2021

75000

25

MIDING PERME

RANA PERME

VILLAGE-POBLUNG, P.O/P.S;
DAMBUK, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTIRCT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2021

6909168964

1085

23/07/2021

75000

26

MIDUM BADU

UDI BADU

VILLAGE-YAPGO, P.O/P.S-
DAMBUK, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTIRCT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2021

7005934981

1109

03/08/2021

75000

27

MILING RATAN

RAKANG RATAN

VILLAGE-AGAMGITE 1,
P.O/P.S-ROING, LOWER
DIBANG VALLEY DISTIRCT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-

792110

ST

2021

7005843951

1087

23/07/2021

75000




28

MINAM TAYENG

LALGONG
TAYENG

VILLAGE-DAMBUK, P.O/P.S-
DAMBUK, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTIRCT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2021

8837269102

1075

22/07/2021

75000

29

MUMPENG
PERTIN

KELIK PERTIN

VILLAGE-POBLUNG 1,
P.O/P.S-DAMBUK, LOWER
DIBANG VALLEY DISTIRCT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2021

9863065838

1107

02/08/2021

75000

30

MUMTA LEGO

KOYAR LEGO

VILLAGE-REMI, P.O/P.S-
DAMBUK, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTIRCT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2021

6009881868

1111

05/08/2022

75000

31

NEEMU MIHU

SADHU MIHU

VILLAGE-GIPULIN, P.O/P.S-
ANINI, DIBANG VALLEY
DISTIRCT, ARUNACHAL

PRADESH-792101

ST

2021

9863186295

1099

27/07/2021

75000

32

NISHA MEPO

FUTANI MEPO

C/O FUTANI MEPO,
VILLAGE-EZENGO, P.O/P.S-
ROING, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTIRCT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2021

8413834352

1110

03/08/2021

75000

33

NUMI MISO

SHRMA MISO

VILLAGE-DESALLI, P.O/P.S-
HUNLI, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTIRCT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2021

9149296955

1108

03/08/2021

75000

34

OMI BORANG

BAKTOM
BORANG

VILLAGE-BOLUNG, P.O/P.S-
ROING, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTIRCT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2021

9366323237

1119

06/09/2021

75000




35

PINDU MEGA

CHAKE MEGA

VILLAGE-KORONU, P.O/P.S-
ROING, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTIRCT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2021

9362613943

1100

28/08/2021

75000

36

POOJA PAULLIN
MENE

DISU MENE

VILLAGE-MAYU 2, P.O/P.S-
ROING, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTIRCT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2021

6009484602

1077

22/07/2021

75000

37

REVIKA LINGGI

MULA LINGGI

C/O MALO LINGGI,
VILLAGE-RUKMO, P.O/P.S-
ROING, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTIRCT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2021

9612089791

1080

23/07/2021

75000

38

RINJI MEGA

THAMBRO MEGA

VILLAGE-ABANGO, P.O/P.S-
ROING, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTIRCT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2021

9366957701

1073

22/07/2021

75000

39

ROME BORANG

GENNONG
BORANG

VILLAGE-REMI, P.O/P.S-
DAMBUK, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTIRCT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2021

8787538198

1096

26/07/2021

75000

40

RUMOH METO

MEKOTA METO

VILLAGE-HUNLI, P.O/P.S-
HUNLI, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTIRCT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2021

8119990828

1120

06/09/2022

75000

41

SANGRILLA
ERING

KALING ERING

VIILAGE-MIRKU, P.O/P.S-
PASIGHAT, PASIGHAT
DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL
PRADESH-791102

ST

2021

7629828547

1103

29/07/2021

75000




42

SUNIDHI
MAHATO

LAL KISHAN
MAHATO

VILLAGE-ADALPUR, P.O/P.S;
SHIURA, SAMASTIPUR
DISTRICT, BIHAR-848504

GEN

2021

9905517034

1098

27/07/2021

75000

43

SUSHIL MACHAR

FATHIA MACHAR

VIVEKANAND COLONY,
JHABUA WARD NO-17,
TOWN-JHABUA, P.O/P.S-
JHABUA, JHABUA
DISTRICT, MADHYA
PRADESH-457661

GEN

2021

6260181431

1081

23/07/2021

75000

44

TATTO PERTIN

TUJING PERTIN

VILLAGE-BOLUNG 1,
P.O/P.S-ROING, LOWER
DIBANG VALLEY DISTIRCT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2021

6009479588

1068

21/07/2021

75000

45

THOM LEGO

KELONG LEGO

VILLGE- RAYENG, P.O/P.S-
ROING, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTIRCT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2021

7085172970

1089

24/07/2021

75000

46

TOME LEGO

NEKONG LEGO

VILLAGE-BIZARI, P.O/P.S-
DAMBUK, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTIRCT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2021

8974713885

1113

10/08/2021

75000

47

USHA SUBBA

KHARKA BDR
SUBBA

VILLAGE-CHAPAKHOWA,
P.O/P.S-CHAPAKHOWA,
TINSUKIA DISTRICT,
ASSAM-786157

oBC

2021

8413069773

1094

26/07/2021

75000

48

WUHIMI PULU

ANGGANE PULU

VILLAGE-IDULLI, P.O/P.S-
ROING, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTIRCT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-

792110

ST

2021

9863191532

1091

26/07/2021

75000




VILLAGE-MAYU 2, P.O/P.S-
ROING, LOWER DIBANG

49 [YAMME MELO  |ATHUPI MELO VALLEY DISTIRCT, sT | 2021 6009427351 | 1105 |20/07/2021| 75000
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110
VILLAGE-AKAYA, P.O/P.S-
50 |ZARINA UMPEY |SORDI UMPEY ANINI, DIBANG VALLEY st | 2021 9402068388 | 1076 |22/07/2021| 75000

DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL
PRADESH-792101




